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No
Merit Candidate Id Name Father's Name CNIC Aggregate REMARKS

1 526 509427 Taaha Masood Malik Muhammad Kashif Masood 37406-3445520-3 89.2909
Already 

Admitted

2 529 501914 Huda Yasir Brig Yasir Waqas 37405-0375057-8 89.2744
Already 

Admitted

3 636 541391 Abeera Taseer Zahoor Ahmed 37104-4983199-0 88.8818
Already 

Admitted

4 998 504866 Abdullah Khan Muhammad Saeed Khan 37406-0186551-7 87.8455
Already 

Admitted

5 1105 512557 Arwa Zubair Zubair Waheed Khan 37405-2937281-8 87.5409
Upgraded 

from KIMS

6 1114 501112 Izza Tariq Siddiqui Tariq Saeed Siddiqui 42301-7799281-8 87.5227 New Entrant

7 1120 536541 Semab Fatima Muhammad Ramzan 81202-4829070-0 87.5013 New Entrant

8 1148 504983 Javeria Fatima Minhas Naveed Kamran Minhas 37405-0955031-6 87.4364 New Entrant

9 1174 515972 Manahil Rahman Brigadier Javed Ur Rehman 13503-4612396-8 87.3665 New Entrant

10 1184 522817 Lareb Hameed Hameed Iqbal 37104-0801209-2 87.3364 New Entrant

11 1186 508333 Dur E Adan Raja Safeer Anjum 37405-7466664-8 87.3335 New Entrant

12 1201 534535 Malaika Noor Tehseen Ullah Khan 61101-2562243-2 87.2938 New Entrant

13 1205 542622 Noor Mirza Shazia Waheed 37405-5755227-4 87.2847 New Entrant

14 1208 517543 Sania Sagheer Sagheer Ahmed 33301-8860842-6 87.2790 New Entrant

15 1210 501893 Aruba Malik Pervez Akhtar Malik 17301-3637117-0 87.2727 New Entrant

16 1256 519974 Umemah Shakir Muhammad Afzal Shakir 34101-4167102-6 87.1589 New Entrant

17 1260 512999 Mahnoor Fatima Muhammad Zafar 36201-5685991-2 87.1500 New Entrant

18 1264 527093 Ezzah Batool Sikandar Hayat 42301-6191119-4 87.1273 New Entrant

19 1265 534252 Aneesa Urooj Salahuddin 14202-2325550-4 87.1258 New Entrant

20 1266 515501 Sana Shahid Muhammad Shahid Mushtaq 31301-1673625-8 87.1210 New Entrant

21 1267 520684 Laiba Ashraf Ch M Ashraf 31202-8531188-0 87.1182 New Entrant

22 1269 527832 Ifrah Khan Faiz Hameed 31101-0865120-8 87.1150 New Entrant

23 1276 533708 Amna Mehtab Abbasi Farida Abbasi 37405-4277307-0 87.0983 New Entrant

24 1279 503959 Ahmed Abu Bakar Ikhlaq Ahmed 37405-7926214-7 87.0892 New Entrant

25 1281 539241 Kaneez Fatima Zakir Husssain 36102-1406655-6 87.0832 New Entrant

26 1283 502179 Syed Ali Abbas Shah Syed Shakeel Abbas Jaffri 37203-9561688-3 87.0773 New Entrant

27 1287 544189 Hamna Saeed Muhammad Saeed Ashraf 37405-0953074-6 87.0591 New Entrant

28 1289 513439 Laiba Zulfiqar Zulfiqar Ahmad 37302-5021127-4 87.0455 New Entrant

29 1290 513508 Muhammad Salar Khan Shafi Uz Zaman 61101-2816854-9 87.0438 New Entrant

30 1293 530537 Tuba Alam Mian Sahib E Alam 35201-6277102-2 87.0303 New Entrant

31 1297 506187 Muhammad Karar Hidayat Ali 71104-9225777-5 87.0165 New Entrant

32 1306 513552 Faseeha Mehrban Muhammad Mehrban 36302-8405792-0 86.9877 New Entrant

33 1314 534812 Wafaa Hamayoun Hamayoun Kamran 37405-3642973-4 86.9529 New Entrant

34 1316 543447 Kalsoom Fatima Syed Muhammad Mehdi Gardezi 36302-5554646-0 86.9485 New Entrant

35 1321 540009 Areesha Shahid Mehmood 37405-9284906-0 86.9380 New Entrant

36 1322 544867 Muhammad Ibraheem Khan Zia Ul Hassan 37405-2032792-7 86.9380 New Entrant
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37 1330 502728 Maria Manzoor Manzoor Hussain 32304-4978266-4 86.9182 New Entrant

38 1337 518818 Muhammad Munib Jamil Muhammad Jamil 35201-7230199-5 86.9108 New Entrant

39 1340 525482 Areeba Khizer Hayat Khizer Hayat 37203-1672434-6 86.8998 New Entrant

40 1341 526172 Wareesha Sultan Jalal Sultan 16202-6669562-8 86.8971 New Entrant

41 1343 500708 Ayza Amir Amir Hanif 61101-5641837-0 86.8926 New Entrant

42 1345 508686 Zainab Ali Farzana Koser 81102-0618916-8 86.8892 New Entrant

43 1346 510273 Shiraz Shahzad Shahzad Masih 33100-7238500-7 86.8880 New Entrant

44 1347 500121 Huria Javed Muhammad Javed Iqbal Wattoo 31105-6791221-2 86.8864 New Entrant

45 1348 541611 Laiba Nadeem Nadeem Bhatti 34201-6775681-0 86.8818 New Entrant

46 1350 564870 Zainab Naeem Muhammad Naeem Akhtar 33100-6064470-6 86.8741 New Entrant

47 1352 504576 Jaweria Zahid Zaid Iqbal 37104-0376801-2 86.8682 New Entrant

48 1353 523191 Fatima Noor Ul Ain Zafar Mehmood Malik 37301-1088754-2 86.8591 New Entrant

49 1354 521614 Romaisa Sana Muhammad Idrees Shah 38201-7560856-2 86.8591 New Entrant

50 1357 522086 Meryum Shoukat Muhammad Shoukat 37406-8146392-6 86.8529 New Entrant

51 1360 523924 Hafza Rashid Abdul Rashid 32303-9391252-0 86.8303 New Entrant

52 1363 501560 Shereen Zahra Mazhar Abbas 37201-9670991-0 86.8271 New Entrant

53 1365 516032 Fatima Rameene Ahmed Muhammad Nadeem 33202-9382114-0 86.8244 New Entrant

54 1372 506175 Ayesha Fatima Mahmood Ul Haq 61101-3499042-0 86.8108 New Entrant

55 1373 530753 Ayesha Fatima Muhammad Ashfaq 36203-7104909-6 86.8091 New Entrant

56 1374 559507 Hamna Zahid Zahid Saeed 33202-3738315-8 86.8076 New Entrant

57 1376 502483 Abdul Shafay Alyan Chaudhary Azeem Aslam 61101-9171801-3 86.7971 New Entrant

58 1380 519539 Sara Shabbir Shabbir Ahmed Kharal 31201-1749915-6 86.7909 New Entrant

59 1383 563113 Warda Khan Muhammad Faisal 31201-1765055-2 86.7877 New Entrant

60 1393 560084 Samreen Abdullah Hakeem 56302-1391177-4 86.7727 New Entrant

61 1398 504343 Muhammad Ahmed Khalid Khalid Waheed 31104-5404858-9 86.7608 New Entrant

62 1401 504293 Maryam Younas Muhammad Younas 34502-7631092-2 86.7562 New Entrant

63 1404 507403 Muhammad Hassan Khalid Khalid Mehmood 36302-9798312-1 86.7426 New Entrant

64 1409 539605 Aaliyaan Haider Arif Ali 14101-9587427-5 86.7318 New Entrant

65 1414 539146 Sidra Abida Bashir Ahmad 31205-3621833-0 86.7165 New Entrant

66 1416 501431 Hania Malik Noor Hussain Malik 38201-6535271-2 86.7104 New Entrant

67 1418 503645 Irtiyah Bilal Bilal Ahmed 36302-6463159-0 86.7059 New Entrant

68 1419 513409 Atika Mehrban Muhammad Mehrban 36302-3595389-4 86.6987 New Entrant

69 1423 509199 Ghashia Noor Rehmat Khan 37101-7635670-8 86.6880 New Entrant

70 1424 554050 Amna Naeem Muhammad Naeem Akhtar 36103-1584893-6 86.6880 New Entrant

71 1425 505084 Muhammad Saftain Asghar Asghar Ali 33103-4017494-7 86.6850 New Entrant

72 1427 512331 Muhammad Rayyan Raza Muhammad Waqas Raza 37405-1772571-9 86.6847 New Entrant

73 1428 511659 Eman Fatima Muhammad Imran Nadeem 33105-7645347-2 86.6847 New Entrant
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74 1431 525240 Tayyaba Saleem Muhammad Saleem Ayaz 31101-1941332-0 86.6742 New Entrant

75 1432 508905 Saliha Arshad Muhammad Arshad 36103-3605954-8 86.6699 New Entrant

76 1433 505979 Aleena Farrukh Farrukh Islam 61101-0484966-0 86.6699 New Entrant

77 1434 531898 Zimal Muhammad Amjad Bajwa 38403-4982442-4 86.6621 New Entrant

78 1436 530725 Esha Ramzan Muhammad Ramzan 34301-9835558-8 86.6608 New Entrant

79 1437 509192 Ayesha Sagheer Sagheer Ahmed 13302-2884664-8 86.6530 New Entrant

80 1438 517690 Hina Hassan Hassan Akhtar 37404-1646499-6 86.6529 New Entrant

81 1441 533174 Rana Muhammad Ahmed HassanRana Liaquat Ali 42301-2390239-3 86.6441 New Entrant

82 1444 513457 Haniya Fayyaz Fayyaz Ahmed 37405-7949672-6 86.6380 New Entrant

83 1445 509109 Shizza Abid Abid Hussain Shah 37405-4088727-0 86.6380 New Entrant

84 1446 538737 Soodah Mubasher Mubasher Hussain 71501-0446781-6 86.6364 New Entrant

85 1447 519893 Malaika Nasir Nasir Patel 42000-8471033-0 86.6347 New Entrant

86 1449 518239 Kaneez Ayesha Muhammad Shafiq 35401-6927402-8 86.6305 New Entrant

87 1451 504121 Aleeza Lodhi Muhammad Shamraiz Lodhi 13101-2613276-4 86.6286 New Entrant

88 1452 525869 Muhammad Uzair Khan Arsala Khan 38302-0742207-5 86.6256 New Entrant

89 1453 514850 Rabia Basri Fateh Khan 17301-0980153-2 86.6244 New Entrant

90 1454 533422 Aliza Junaid Muhammad Junaid Noor 36302-1542191-0 86.6197 New Entrant

91 1455 523016 Farwa Batool Muhammad Shaukat Zaman 38302-9374290-4 86.6182 New Entrant

92 1457 545491 Muhammad Anas Iqbal Muhammad Iqbal 42201-0376158-7 86.6136 New Entrant

93 1458 510177 Amber Mushtaq Muhammad Mushtaq 37401-0438412-6 86.6120 New Entrant

94 1459 531247 Aamna Naveed Khokhar Muhammad Naveed Khokhar 35201-4617014-2 86.6120 New Entrant


